Product Brief
Inventek eS-WiFi Family
Embedding Connectivity Everywhere
 Www.Inventeksys.com        Embedding Connectivity Everywhere
The ISM4334X-M4G-L44 is an embedded Serial to Wi-Fi module that operate in
the 2.4 & 5 GHz spectrum.  The Wi-Fi modules hardware consists of a ARM M4
host processor with 1 MB flash, Broadcom BCM43340/1 Dual-Band (2.4 GHz / 5
GHz) 802.11 g/n MAC/Baseband/Radio with Integrated Bluetooth 4.0, and NFC

Operating Temperature -35°C to +80°C
Certifications FCC and CE
Ordering Information
 ISM434X-M4G-L44-XXXX
 Near Field Communications
 0= NFC not included
 1= NFC included
 Apple Homekit
 Blank—Not Included
 H= Apple Homekit (License Required)
Additional GPIO’s:
Blank = No addition GPIO’s
10= Additional GPIO’s
Additional Flash Memory (2 MB)
Blank  = Not Included
F= Flash Included
Antenna:
C= Dual Band (2.4/5 GHz) Chip Antenna
U= U.FL Connector for External Antenna
Software Support
The family of eS-WiFi modules provide a simple serial-to-Wi-Fi con-